
Judge's Signatures

Winter Fiesta 2017
Meet Results
Jan 20-22, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 1/25/2017 9:12:00 AM

Women / 4 / Junior B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Siena Rolfe319
High Flyers

8.900 9.000 9.0009.000 35.900
1 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Kyra Garcia132
AGS

8.600 8.550 8.8009.000 34.950
5 3 1T 4 2 

2 

Abbey Yearout217
AGS

8.625 9.100 8.2008.850 34.775
4 1 4 8 3 

3 

Alyssa Contreas254
G-Force

8.800 8.350 8.9508.250 34.350
2 5 7 2T 4 

4 

Mayah Borja229
Farmington

8.575 8.400 8.9507.900 33.825
6 4 10 2T 5 

5 

Alicia Martinez502
Gym Magic

8.650 8.200 8.7507.250 32.850
3 6T 11 5 6 

6 

Ayla Atencio252
G-Force

8.150 7.300 8.4008.750 32.600
9 9 5 6 7 

7 

Olivia Hallum240
Farmington

8.300 7.150 8.1508.900 32.500
8 10 3 9 8 

8 

Sofia Hill258
G-Force

7.700 8.200 8.3508.200 32.450
11 6T 8 7 9 

9 

Joan Kirkbride517
AGS

8.000 7.800 7.8008.450 32.050
10 8 6 10 10 

10 

Anna Peurifoy264
G-Force

8.450 7.050 7.6758.100 31.275
7 11 9 11 11 

11 
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